ALTURA PRODUCT SIZE GUIDE
Product
Code
D3 Iliac Endograft
Diameter (mm)
*Treatable Vessel
lumen Diameter (mm) Length of Distal Flare
01-AI-13-065 13 8-11 N/A
01-AI-17-065 17 11-15 20
01-AI-21-065 21 15-18 20
Product
Code
D1 Endograft
Diameter (mm)
*Treatable Vessel
Lumen Diameter (mm)
D2 Suprarenal Stent
Diameter (mm)
01-AA-24-090 24 18-22 29
01-AA-27-090 27 21-25 33
01-AA-30-090 30 24-28 36
*Diameter measurements should be determined by the vessel lumen
The Altura Aortic Endograft length is standard across the product range at 90mm
The Altura Iliac Endograft length is standard across the product range at 65mm
D2